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Monaco Stack

MONACO STACK - FULL RANGE AVAILABLE

Economic Grip | Angenehmes Greifen.

Stackable Edge | Stapelkante.

Large decoration area | Große Dekorationsfläche.

Calibration possible | Eiche möglich.

Technical Information

Size:	

Capacity (brimful):	

Height: 

Max. diameter:

Box:

0.15 l

19 cl

119 mm

57 mm

6

0.2 l

28 cl

140 mm

62 mm

6

0.25 l

33 cl

148 mm

66 mm

6

0.3 l

40 cl

157 mm

70 mm

6

0.4 l

53 cl

171 mm

76 mm

6

0.5 l

65 cl

185 mm

82 mm

6
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Decoration possibilities 
Dekorbeispiele
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MONACO STACK - FULL RANGE AVAILABLE



Get in touch!
RASTAL GmbH & Co. KG
Rastal-Straße 1
56203 Höhr-Grenzhausen
Germany
Tel.	 +49 2624 16-0
Fax	 +49 2624 16-105
welcome@rastal.com
www.rastal.com

Imagine what
                   we can do together.
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