

Monaco Stack
Designed by RASTAL.



Technical Information

Size:	0.15	0.2	0.25	0.3	0.4	0.5
Capacity (brimful):	19 cl	28 cl	33 cl	40 cl	53 cl	65 cl
Height:	119 mm	140 mm	148 mm	157 mm	171 mm	185 mm
Max. diameter:	57 mm	62 mm	66 mm	70 mm	76 mm	82 mm
Box:	6	6	6	6	6	6

- 1 Economic Grip | Angenehmes Greifen.
- 2 Stackable Edge | Stapelkante.
- 3 Large decoration area | Große Dekorationsfläche.
- 4 Calibration possible | Eiche möglich.

Monaco Stack







Decoration possibilities Dekorbeispiele

Imagine what We can do together.

Get in touch!

RASTAL GmbH & Co. KG Rastal-Straße 1 56203 Höhr-Grenzhausen Germany Tel. +49 2624 16-0 Fax +49 2624 16-105 welcome@rastal.com www.rastal.com